
Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff Figurer Poäng. Stnd.med.
1 Christoffer Olofsson Vimmerby Psk C1 6 2 6 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 3 3 5 3 41 25 26
2 Dick Larsson Vimmerby Psk C1 4 3 6 3 3 3 6 5 5 4 5 2 5 3 6 4 40 27 22
3 Kenneth Siekas Överum Pk C1 5 3 4 3 4 4 6 5 6 4 5 2 4 2 5 3 39 26 26
4 Henrik Karlsson Vimmerby Psk C1 6 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 6 4 6 2 3 2 6 4 39 23 15
5 Mikkel Torp Eksjö Skg C1 6 2 3 1 3 2 3 3 5 4 5 2 5 3 6 4 36 21 11
6 Magnus Nyqvist Vimmerby Psk C1 5 3 3 2 5 3 1 1 3 3 2 2 4 2 5 4 28 20 8
7 Julian Dräger Vimmerby Psk C1 1 1 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 5 2 2 1 6 4 18 12 0
8 Jürgen Kandziore Vimmerby Psk C1 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 0 0 5 3 12 9 7

1 Pär Stålhandske Vimmerby Psk C2 6 2 6 3 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 2 6 3 5 3 45 25 21 B
2 Rickard Jonsson Vimmerby Psk C2 6 2 5 3 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 4 44 25 15 B
3 Sandra Lindblad Vimmerby Psk C2 6 2 6 3 5 3 4 4 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 4 44 25 14 B
4 Andreas Ege Ankarsrums Pskf C2 6 3 4 2 3 2 6 5 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 4 43 25 38
5 Örjan Gustavsson Ankarsrums Pskf C2 5 3 6 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 6 2 4 3 6 4 42 27 25
6 Jonny Karlsson Ankarsrums Pskf C2 6 3 4 3 4 2 5 4 5 4 6 2 5 2 6 4 41 24 25
7 Anders Svensson Ankarsrums Pskf C2 6 3 6 3 2 2 4 3 5 4 6 2 6 3 5 2 40 22 23
8 Olle Jansson Ankarsrums Pskf C2 5 3 4 2 5 3 4 4 6 4 6 2 3 3 6 4 39 25 23
9 Mats Rasmusson Vimmerby Psk C2 5 3 4 3 4 2 5 4 6 4 5 2 3 2 6 4 38 24 29

10 Mikael Öberg Västerviks Pskf C2 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 2 3 3 5 4 37 28 24
11 Emil Mikaelsson Överum Pk C2 6 3 4 2 5 4 0 0 6 4 6 2 4 3 6 4 37 22 13
12 Roger Andersson Västerviks Pskf C2 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 6 4 5 2 2 2 6 4 36 25 16
13 Benny Åkesson Vimmerby Psk C2 2 1 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 1 1 2 2 6 4 29 21 13
14 Sofia Åkesson Vimmerby Psk C2 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 3 3 4 4 22 18 2
15 Jan Frankenberg Vimmerby Psk C2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 1 1 4 4 17 16 3

1 Henrik Ek Ankarsrums Pskf C3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 5 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 4 47 28 44 S
2 Fredrik Persson Eksjö Skg C3 6 3 5 3 6 4 6 5 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 4 47 28 37 S
3 Anders Hornwall Överum Pk C3 6 3 6 3 5 3 5 5 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 4 46 27 37 S
4 Kalle Kratz Vimmerby Psk C3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 4 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 4 46 27 37 S
5 Stefan Storback Vimmerby Psk C3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 5 6 4 6 2 5 3 5 3 46 27 35 S
6 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby Psk C3 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 5 5 3 6 2 5 3 6 4 45 26 32 B
7 John Hällmar Vimmerby Psk C3 6 3 5 3 6 4 4 4 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 45 26 28 B
8 Conny Petersson Vimmerby Psk C3 6 3 6 3 3 2 6 5 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 3 44 25 24 B
9 Magnus Hult Döderhults Pk C3 5 3 4 3 5 4 6 5 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 4 43 28 34 B

10 Nicklas Isaksson Vimmerby Psk C3 6 2 5 3 4 3 5 5 6 4 6 2 5 3 5 3 42 25 19
11 Krister Lundgren Överum Pk C3 6 3 4 2 5 4 4 3 6 4 6 2 5 3 5 4 41 25 34
12 Thomas Lindsköld Överum Pk C3 5 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 6 4 5 2 5 3 6 4 39 26 17

1 Lena Torp Eksjö Skg D1 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 2 2 2 4 4 26 23 16

1 Annelie Wirskog Överum Pk D3 5 3 6 3 5 3 6 5 5 4 6 2 5 3 6 4 44 27 35 B
2 Carin Jansson Överum Pk D3 6 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 6 4 6 2 3 2 6 4 41 27 26

1 Alma Lindsköld Överum Pk Jun 5 3 4 2 4 3 5 5 5 4 6 2 5 3 5 3 39 25 22
2 Linnea Kratz Vimmerby Psk Jun 5 2 2 1 0 0 5 4 4 3 6 2 2 1 4 3 28 16 14
3 Elin Kratz Vimmerby Psk Jun 4 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 3 3 1 1 3 3 2 2 16 13 1

1 Guy Persson Västerviks Pskf Vy 3 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 4 39 26 15

1 Bengt Carlsson Ankarsrums Pskf Vä 4 2 6 3 3 2 4 4 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 4 40 24 17



1 Kenneth Siekas Överum Pk B1 4 2 5 3 4 3 3 2 5 4 5 2 4 3 3 3 33 22 19

1 Emil Mikaelsson Överum Pk B2 5 2 4 3 6 4 4 3 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 4 43 25 21
2 Benny Åkesson Vimmerby Psk B2 4 2 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 6 3 5 3 36 22 29

1 Fredrik Persson Eksjö Skg B3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 4 48 27 45 B
2 Thomas Lindsköld Överum Pk B3 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 2 3 2 6 4 44 25 26 B
3 Krister Lundgren Överum Pk B3 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 4 0 0 3 1 6 3 5 4 37 22 27



1 Mikkel Torp Eksjö Skg A1 5 2 5 3 3 2 5 3 5 4 3 1 1 1 6 4 33 20 11
2 Magnus Nyqvist Vimmerby Psk A1 1 1 5 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 2 2 2 15 12 6

1 Ingemar Lundgren Västerviks Pskf A2 6 3 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 2 5 3 5 3 44 25 41 B
2 Roger Andersson Västerviks Pskf A2 5 3 4 3 5 4 1 1 5 4 6 2 2 2 5 3 33 22 15
3 Olle Jansson Ankarsrums Pskf A2 5 3 3 1 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 1 3 2 26 18 22

1 Fredrik Persson Eksjö Skg A3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 2 6 3 6 4 47 27 48 S
2 Mikael Nilsson Västerviks Pskf A3 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 4 47 27 37 S
3 Stefan Storback Vimmerby Psk A3 6 3 5 3 3 3 6 4 6 4 2 1 6 3 6 4 40 25 30
4 Nicklas Isaksson Vimmerby Psk A3 6 2 5 3 6 4 3 2 6 4 5 2 2 2 4 4 37 23 22



1 Dick Larsson Vimmerby Psk R1 6 3 5 3 0 0 4 3 5 4 6 2 4 3 5 4 35 22 26

1 Mats Rasmusson Vimmerby Psk R2 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 5 3 6 4 44 27 34 B
2 Andreas Ege Ankarsrums Pskf R2 5 3 6 3 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 2 5 3 6 4 44 27 32 B
3 Ingemar Lundgren Västerviks Pskf R2 6 3 6 3 4 3 5 4 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 4 44 26 36 B
4 Pär Stålhandske Vimmerby Psk R2 6 3 5 2 4 3 6 4 5 3 6 2 5 3 5 4 42 24 25
5 Anders Svensson Ankarsrums Pskf R2 6 2 6 3 6 4 1 1 6 4 5 2 4 3 6 4 40 23 12
6 Bengt Carlsson Ankarsrums Pskf R2 4 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 2 4 3 5 4 36 25 28
7 Örjan Gustavsson Ankarsrums Pskf R2 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 3 1 3 3 6 4 35 25 23
8 Sofia Åkesson Vimmerby Psk R2 4 2 1 1 5 3 1 1 5 3 3 1 0 0 2 2 21 13 6

1 Conny Petersson Vimmerby Psk R3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 4 48 27 40 S
2 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby Psk R3 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 4 47 27 35 B
3 Anders Hornwall Överum Pk R3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 2 4 3 6 4 46 27 47 B
4 Magnus Hult Döderhults Pk R3 6 3 5 3 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 2 2 6 4 42 25 37
5 Carin Jansson Överum Pk R3 6 3 5 3 5 4 3 2 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 4 42 25 20
6 Henrik Ek Ankarsrums Pskf R3 6 3 6 3 5 4 2 2 5 4 6 2 5 3 6 4 41 25 30
7 Kalle Kratz Vimmerby Psk R3 6 3 4 2 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 2 3 2 5 3 41 23 41
8 Mikael Nilsson Västerviks Pskf R3 5 3 6 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 6 2 4 3 4 2 40 23 26



Lag C.

1 Vimmerby Psk Kalle Kratz 46 27
Stefan Storback 46 27
Tomas Jonsson 45 26 137 80

2 Ankarsrums Pskf Henrik Ek 47 28
Andreas Ege 43 25
Örjan Gustavsson 42 27 132 80

3 Överums Pk Krister Lundgren 41 25
Thomas Lindsköld 39 26
Anders Hornwall 46 27 126 78

4 Västerviks Pskf Mikael Öberg 37 28
Roger Andersson 36 25
Guy Persson 39 26 112 78

Dam C

1. Överums Pk Carin Jansson 41 27
Annelie Wirskog 44 27 85 54

Jun. C

1. Vimmerby Psk Linnea Kratz 28 16
Elin Kratz 16 13 44 29

Lag Grov.

1 Vimmerby Psk Conny Petersson R3 48 27 95 54
Tomas Jonsson R3 47 27

2 Västerviks Pskf Mikael Nilsson A3 47 27 91 52
Ingemar Lundgren A2 44 25

3 Överums Pk. Anders Hornwall R3 46 27 90 52
Thomas Lindsköld B3 44 25

4 Ankarsrums Pskf. Andreas  Ege R2 44 27 85 52
Henrik Ek R3 41 25


